Grzejnik tazienkowy ptaski, 450x970mm, biaty

Kod:

ILR94

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:

Materiat:

Ksztatt:

Zalecana grzatka:
Opcje ogrzewania:

Rozstaw podtaczenia:

Moc:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Aqualine
DIRECT & ORBIT

450 mm
970 mm
3.61

Biaty

Stal

KsztattH

400W

Ogrzewanie elektryczne, Ogrzewanie
centralne/elektryczne, Ogrzewanie
centralne

410 mm

415 W

6.9 kg

1szt.

2 lata

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Boranovice

telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz
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Grzejnik tazienkowy ptaski, 450x970mm, biaty

Karta techniczna
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20x 920
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970

120

L0

280

Tx 40

410, 560, 710

(25)

450, 600, 750
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